
Special Interest Group  
2017 Meetings Schedule 

 
 (Please contact the Special Interest Group Chair with any inquiries about these meetings.) 

 

Special Interest Group (SIG) SIG Chair Meeting Date Meeting Time 

IT Directors Ms. Kumar Sharma, CPSM 
ksharma@cpsm.mb.ca Friday, June 9 1pm – 4pm 

Legal Counsel Ms. Lynne Arnason, CPSM 
larnason@cpsm.mb.ca 

Friday, June 9 
 

Saturday, June 10 

8am – 4pm 
 

8am – 12pm 

Physician Health Dr. Terry Babick, CPSM 
tbabick@cpsm.mb.ca Friday, June 9 8am – 12pm 

Registration 

Ms. Maxine Miller, CPSM 
mmiller@cpsm.mb.ca  

& 
Ms. Jo-Ell Stevenson, CPSM 

jstevenson@cpsm.mb.ca 

Friday, June 9 8am – 3pm 

Complaints/Investigations Ms. Meredith McLeod, CPSM 
mmcleod@cpsm.mb.ca Saturday, June 10 8am – 3pm 

Finance Mr. Brian Anderson, CPSM 
banderson@cpsm.mb.ca Saturday, June 10 8am – 3pm 

Information Management 

Mr. Richard Light, CPSO 
rlight@cpso.on.ca 

& 
Ms. Kumar Sharma, CPSM 

ksharma@cpsm.mb.ca 

Saturday, June 10 8am – 3pm 

Assessor and Assessment Ms. Claudia Frisch, CPSO 
Cfrisch@cpso.on.ca Monday, June 12 12:15pm – 4pm 
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